
2023/24 TERM DATES INCLUDING TRAINING DAYS 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

TRAINING DAY MONDAY 4TH SEPTEMBER 2023– SCHOOL CLOSED 
TRAINING DAY TUESDAY 5TH SEPTEMBER 2023– SCHOOL CLOSED 
School opens: Wednesday 6th September 2023 
School closes: Friday 27th October 2023 (Half term holiday) 
School opens: Monday 6th November 2023 
School closes Friday 22nd December 2023 (Christmas holiday) 

SPRING TERM 2024 

School opens: Monday 8th January 2024 
School closes: Friday 9th February 2024 (half term holiday) 
School opens: Monday 19th February 2024 
School closes: Thursday 28th March 2024 (Easter holiday) 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

School opens: Monday 15th April 2024 
BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 6th MAY 2024 – SCHOOL CLOSED 
School closes: Friday 24th May 2024 (half term holiday) 
TRAINING DAY MONDAY 3RD JUNE 2024 - SCHOOL CLOSED 
School opens: Tuesday 4th June 2024 
School Closes: Friday 19th July 2024 (Summer holiday) 


